
Haripriya Express Slip/17416-Slip - Exp - ??? 
KOP/Kolhapur SCSM Terminus to HYB/Hyderabad Deccan Nampally 

22h 55m - 997 km - 33 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KOP Kolhapur SCSM
Terminus

11:35 1 1 0 28 563 CR

2 MRJ Miraj Junction 13:15 13:25 10m 1 47 71 549 CR
3 KUD Kudachi 13:53 13:55 2m 0 1 80 58 SWR
4 RBG Rayabag 14:13 14:15 2m 0 1 97 63 595 SWR
5 GPB Ghataprabha 14:43 14:45 2m 0 1 127 58 626 SWR
6 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 15:45 15:50 5m 1 1 185 42 747 SWR
7 LD Londa Junction 17:03 17:05 2m 0 1 236 61 635 SWR
8 LWR Alnavar Junction 17:38 17:40 2m 0 1 269 67 556 SWR
9 DWR Dharwad 18:13 18:15 2m 0 1 306 22 737 SWR
10 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
19:10 19:20 10m 0 1 327 51 627 SWR

11 GDG Gadag Junction 20:28 20:30 2m 0 1 384 59 654 SWR
12 KBL Koppal 21:28 21:30 2m 0 1 442 51 SWR
13 HPT Hosapete Junction

(Hospet)
22:03 22:05 2m 0 1 470 45 466 SWR

14 TNGL Toranagallu Junction 22:48 22:50 2m 0 1 502 32 473 SWR
15 BAY Ballari Junction (Bellary) 23:50 23:55 5m 0 1 534 40 450 SWR
16 GTL Guntakal Junction 01:10 01:45 35m 0 2 584 54 451 SCR
17 AD Adoni 02:43 02:45 2m 0 2 637 87 421 SCR
18 MALM Mantralayam Road 03:13 03:15 2m 0 2 677 62 332 SCR
19 RC Raichur Junction 03:43 03:45 2m 2 2 706 54 407 SCR
20 KSN Krishna Junction 04:13 04:15 2m 0 2 731 68 366 SCR
21 SADP Saidapur 04:33 04:35 2m 0 2 752 60 SCR
22 YG Yadgir 04:58 05:00 2m 0 2 775 54 365 SCR
23 NW Nalwar 05:28 05:30 2m 0 2 800 23 SCR
24 CT Chittapur 06:39 06:40 1m 0 2 827 71 423 SCR
25 MQR Malkhaid Road 06:48 06:50 2m 0 2 836 94 433 SCR
26 SEM Sedam 06:58 07:00 2m 0 2 849 61 413 SCR
27 KQT Kurgunta 07:08 07:10 2m 0 2 857 57 421 SCR
28 NAW Nawandgi 07:18 07:20 2m 0 2 865 131 438 SCR
29 TDU Tandur 07:28 07:30 2m 0 2 882 50 457 SCR
30 VKB Vikarabad Junction 08:20 08:30 10m 0 2 924 50 626 SCR
31 SKP Shankarpalli 09:04 09:06 2m 0 2 953 77 576 SCR
32 LPI Lingampalli 09:22 09:24 2m 0 2 973 61 559 SCR
33 SNF Sanathnagar 09:38 09:40 2m 0 2 987 48 SCR
34 BMT Begumpet 09:45 09:47 2m 0 2 991 8 540 SCR
35 HYB Hyderabad Deccan

Nampally
10:30 0 2 997 - 506 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 17 2024 (19:00)

May 17 2024 (19:00)

1

1


